Sa

Time:
Daily

4

LS

Daily

Daily

Daily
9:00am

10:00am
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

ay, August 17"

Gordon @il Day
Event:
Floral Hall: Local Farm
Displays

Vendors & Exhibits
Sugar House:
Adirondack Maple
Producers

The Thirsty Horse Beer
Garden

Bossy Bingo Saturday
Western Open Horse
Show Horse Pulling
Contest Victoria Circus

Open Goat/Small Animal Show
Big Bee Transforming Show
Drawing for Derby Car

Central K-9 Show

Midway Opens

Silent Auction until 3pm
Victoria Circus

Adult Cornhole Tournament
Big Bee Transforming Show

2:00-6:00pm Master Gardeners Advice
in Floral Hall

3:00pm

Bike & Backpack Giveaway

3:00-6:00pm Brock Gonyea Country
Band in Beer Tent

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Central K-9 Show

Cattle Costume Class

Big Bee Transforming Show
Open Beef Show

Victoria Circus

Annie in the Water at the
Grandstand $

Big Bee Transforming Show
Central K-9 Show

Big Bee Transforming Show

Sunday, August 18"
efield Day

limeT  Event:
Daily  Floral Hall: Local Farm Displays
Vendors & Exhibit

Daily Sugar House: Adirondack
Maple Producers
Daily The Thirsty Horse Beer Garden

Daily  Bossy Bingo

9:00am Steve Sayward Showmanship
Cattle showmanship to follow

10:00am CentralK-9 Show

11:00am Open Cattle Jackpot Show

11:00am Victoria Circus

12:00pm Midway Opens

12:00pm Big Bee Transforming Show

12:00pm Gymkhana Horse Show

1:00pm Egglefield Ford Demolition Derby

by DNA Motorsports *

1:00pm Central K-9 Show

2:00pm Victoria Circus

3:00pm Bike & Backpack Giveaway

3:00-5:00pm North Country Travelers

Band in Beer Tent

3:30pm Big Bee Transforming Show

4:30pm Central K-9 Show

5:00pm Egglefield Demolition Derby by
DNA Motorsports *

5:00pm 50/50 Giveaway Drawing

6:00pm Big Bee Transforming Show

* $10 Covers Both Derby Shows

Stream Table in Conservation Area
Wednesday- Saturday 12-7
Sunday 12- 6

Rain Barrel Drawing
Tree ID Contest

Come visit the 4-H Static Exhibits
Located in 4-H Small Animal Barn
Daily 10am-7pm
Master Gardeners will be
Available in Floral Hall
Friday - Sunday 10:00am-7:00pm

Campers Corner in
Conservation Area located in

Leanto

Back Pack and Bike
Giveaway Daily
Must be present to win

rd JCENTRAL K9

For more information:
WWW.essexcountyfair.org

518-962-8650
countyfairfun@yahoo.com

-

WWW.essexcountyfair.org

2024

Schedule of Events

August 14 -18:, 2024

Located on Rt.9 @ Sisco Street

Westport NY 12993

(Exit 31 off I-87 South 4 miles or via Essex Ferry,
Amtrak or Champlain Bridge)

5

Admission: 3
. $15 Ages 3-59 ”
© $10 Ages 60 & Above

Includes all carnival rides, S
and parking)

S
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FAIR HIGHLIGHTS

Midway Northeast Midways LLC X
* Beer & Wine Tent *)
b Variety of Food Vendors
* Live Shows & Music

Farm Animals & Showmanship
X Horse, Truck & Tractor Pulls
Open Horse Shows *
Demolition Derby ( ‘
Exhibits & Demonstrations

) 4-H & Co-op Ext. Projects

Harness Racing
*
*\
IS N AR K

The Essex County Agricultural Society, Inc. /
Essex County Fair Board would like to thank the
Essex County Board of Supervisors for all the
improvements that have been made on the fair
grounds.

PETS ARE NOT ALLOWED ON THE
FAIRGROUND EXCEPT SERVICE OR EXHIBIT
ANIMALS.

NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES OUTSIDE THE
BEER TENT LOCATED NORTH OF THE
GRANDSTAND.

THIS IS A TOBACCO FREE FAIR, USE OF
TOBACCO IN CAMPGROUND AREA ONLY.

We would like to thank our sponsors & vendors
for all they do to make this fair the success it is.

Wednesday, August 14"
Mountain Valley

Time: Event:
Daily Floral Hall: Local Farm
Displays

Vendors & Exhibits Daily
Sugar House:
Adirondack Maple Producers

Daily The Thirsty Horse Beer Garden

Daily

11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
4:00-6pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Bossy Bingo

Central K-9 Show

Harness Racing

Big Bee Transforming
Show

Central K-9 Show

Bingo on South Lawn
Victoria Circus

Bike & Backpack Giveaways

Big Bee Transforming Show

Opening Ceremony

Central K-9 Show

Victoria Circus

JD Michael's D] & Karoke in
Beer Tent

October Rose opening for
Mystic Highway at the
Grandstands $

Big Bee Transforming Show

Thursday, August 15"

McGees Towing & Recovery Day

- NEW YORK STATE LUMBERJACKS ASSOCIATION .

Time

Event:

Daily

Floral Hall: Local Farm

Displays Vendors & Exhibits

Daiy

Daily
Daily
10:00am
10:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

Adults to follow which will include beards

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Sugar House: Adirondack Maple
Producers
The Thirsty Horse Beer Garden
Bossy Bingo
Kids activities on South Lawn
Open Horse Trail Show with
Extreme Trail to Follow
Central K-9 Show
Kids Cornhole Tournament
Big Bee Transforming Show
Central K-9 Show
Midway Opens
4-H Rabbit Show
4-H Poultry Show
Victoria Circus
Bike & Backpack Giveaway

Big Bee Transforming Show
Jackpot Cattle Show Entries
Close

Central K-9 Show

Kids Mullet Competition with

NYS Lumberjack Association
Victoria Circus

Arm Wrestling Competition
Big Bee Transforming Show

Friday, August 16"
Rice Farm & Tire Day

™
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L
ST

Time:
Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

11:30am

Childrens Day

TRUSHRANG
ROBITCAR

Event:

Floral Hall: Local Farm
Displays Vendors & Exhibits
Sugar House: Adirondack
Maple Producers

The Thirsty Horse Beer Garden
Bossy Bingo
Open English Horse Show
Victoria Circus
Big Bee Transforming Show

4-H Goat Show

12:00-4:00pm 4-H Youth Activities

12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

Central K-9 Show
Midway Opens
Victoria Circus

Big Bee Transforming Show
Bike & Backpack Giveaways
All Jackpot Cattle Entries in place
Central K-9Show

. Big Bee Transforming Show

Victoria Circus

Tractor Pulls - $5 Grandstands
Wrestling

Big Bee Transforming Show
Bike & Backpack Giveaways
Central K-9 Show tuf

Big Bee Transforming Show
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